
. 2020 HONDO HS SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
	 Date............................... Opponent...................................Teams.............Time
	 Tues., Feb. 4....................COTULLA (scrimmage)........................... Mix...............5:00
	 Fri., Feb. 7........................at Somerset [La Vernia] (scrimmage)............V...............5:00
	 Tues., Feb. 11..................at Pleasanton....................................... Mix...............5:00
	 Fri., Feb. 14......................SA LANIER / DILLEY (scrimmage).................V...............5:00
	 Tues., Feb. 18..................at Bandera.........................................JV, V................ 5, 7
	 Thu.-Sat., Feb. 20-22......at Medina Valley Tournament..................V............... TBA
	 Tues., Feb. 25..................at Lytle................................................JV, V................ 5, 7
	 Thu.-Sat., Feb. 27-29......at Jourdanton Tournament......................V............... TBA
	 Fri.-Sat., Feb. 28-29........HONDO JV TOURNAMENT.................JV............... TBA
	 Tues., March 3.................NATALIA.............................................JV, V................ 5, 7
	 Thu.-Sat., Mar. 5-7...........at Seguin Tournament.............................V............... TBA
	 Thurs., March 12.............SA EAST CENTRAL.........................JV, V.............. 11, 1
	 Fri., March 13...................at Boerne...........................................JV, V.............. 11, 1
	 Tues., March 17...............• at Devine.........................................JV, V................ 5, 7
	 Tues., March 24...............• CARRIZO SPRINGS......................JV, V................ 5, 7
	 Fri., March 27...................• at Crystal City..................................JV, V................ 5, 7
	 Tues., March 31...............• PEARSALL......................................JV, V................ 5, 7
	 Fri., April 3........................• DEVINE...........................................JV, V................ 5, 7
	 Thurs., April 9...................at D’Hanis..........................................JV, V................ 5, 7
	 Tues., April 14..................• at Carrizo Springs...........................JV, V................ 5, 7
	 Fri., April 17......................• CRYSTAL CITY (Parents Night)..........JV, V................ 5, 7
	 Tues., April 21..................• at Pearsall........................................JV, V................ 5, 7
	
	 HOME GAMES IN CAPS..................................................Head Coach: Efren Gonzalez
	 • District 29-AAAA games.................... Asst. Coaches: Bailey Catalani, Alicia Gonzales

Schedule subject to change


